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Dental Implants Instruments

3217
Sinus lift instruments

3201
Root Elevator
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3202 Sinus lift instruments

Root Elevator
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3203 3219
Osteotomes Replacement blade bone scraper
Pointed (curved) Three Type
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3204 : / 3220
Osteotomes Adjustable-angle
Pointed . Scalpel Blade Handle

3205 3221
Osteotomes Convex Replacment Blade

Rounded Set of Five Bone Screper (streight

Luxator Set 7 Bone Tamper 4mm
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k- Bone Chisel

3224

Double Ended
Explorer

3213
Periodontal chisel
5mm / 3mm

3214
Sinus lift # 1

%? Set of Five

Large Bone Packer
Serrated 5mm 7mm

3216 3228
Labanca Scaler
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Dental Implants Instruments

3229
Frazier Suction tube
2.5 mm diameter

3230
luxator set 7 pes
mesial curved

3231
luxator set 7 pcs
mesial curved

3232
Bone Grafting
Syringe

3233
inter-ligmental
> Syringes

. 3234
inter-ligmental
Syringes

3235
Adjustable Torque

Wrench

3236
Mucotomes
(straight)

» @ A

3238
Bone Well

. 3237
Bone Miller
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3239A 3239B
3239 3239C Drill Bits 3239D
Implant Torque Wrench with

Hex Rivet Nut 1.25 mm

)

3240
Fig. 1/ Hemingway

3241
Fig. 2 / Hemingway

3242
Fig. 3 / Hemingway

3244
Spessimetro per oso
Bone thickness gauge

3245
MALLET

. 3248
Dental implant fixture
removal kit

ST

E ﬁ\ >trephines

Ericg >drivers
>end cutters
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3247 3248 )
Dental Trepine Drills Dental Trepine Drills
) Set of Seven Set of Ten
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Setof 5 Pcs

3249 I
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3250 3252
Setof 5 Pes Set of 7 Pecs
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Dental Instruments Sets

v WAL

N[

3253 3254
Tooth Extracting Forceps Kit (Set of 12 pcs) Pedo Forceps Kit (Set of 7 pcs)
Fig #:1,7,13,17,18,51A,67A,73,74N,86,89,90 Fig #: 560,561,562,563,565,566,567

3255 3256
Root Elevators Kit (Set of 9 pcs) Oral Surgical Instruments Kit E) Gum Scissors # 2
A) Cross Bar Elevator #775/7 E) Elevator # 720/10 A) B.P. Handle # 3 - Round, Str. F) Moons Probe, (Flat Beak)
B) Cross Bar Elevator # 775/8 F) Elevator # 120/11 B) Artery Forceps, Str. 5.5” G) Bone Curettes # 780 (Lucas)
C) Elevator, Str. Hospital Pattern (Semi-Pointed) G) Elevator # 720/27 C) Needle Holder, Str. 6" H) Bone Nibbler, Large with Hole
D) Elevator-Coupland Back Crurver #2 (Lindoleven) H) Elevator # 720/28 D) Gum Scissors # 1 J) Periostal Elevator

3257 3259
3258 Gracey Curettes, (Set of 8 pcs)
Crol‘:'rjr:l ig?;;":tircset Rubber Dam Fig # 4,3/4,5/6,7/8,9/10,
Instruments Set 11/12,13/14,15/16

3262
3260 IR 326_1. .Titanium Coated Filling Instruments
Subzingawal Scalers Titanium Coated Filling Instruments (Set of 6 pcs)

(Set of 8 pcs S/E) Hollow Handle (Set of 6 pcs)
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Alphabetical Index
[ A

Adams, Pliers

Aderer, Pliers

Adson, Forceps

Adson, Tweezers
Ainsworth, Rubber Dam
Albee

Albrecht, Tweezers
Allen, Tweezers

Allis, Tissue Forceps
Amalgom Applicators
Amalgam Condensers
Amalgam Pluggers
Amalgam Carriers
Amalgam Guns
Amalgam Guns
Andresen, Pliers
Andrews, Tongue Depressor
Angle, Pliers

Apical, Elevator
Arruga, T.C Needle Holder
Articulators

Aspirating Syringes
Allen 9A, Elevator

Baby-Allis, Tissue Forceps
Band Removing Pliers

Bane, Rongeurs

Barnhart, Curettes

Barry, Elevators

Baum Gartner, Needle Holder
Bee Be, Scissors

Bein, Elevator

Beyer, Rongeurs

Bird Beak Pliers

Blumenthan, Romgeurs

Boley Gauge

Bone Curettes

Boynton, Needle Holder
Bozemann-Wertheim, T.C Needle Holder
Bracket, Pliers

Brewer Rubber Dam Instruments
Brown, Tissue Forceps
Brown-Adson, Tissue Forceps
Burns, T.C Scissors

Buchs, Retractor

Burnishers

Ball Chain

Boley Guage

Bone Guage,

Bone Mill Forceps

Bone Pluggers

Bracket, Guage

Buser, Elevator

Carvers

Castroviejo, Needle Holder
Castroviejo, Scissors
Castroviejo, Gauge
Castroviejo, Sclerer Marker
Cement Instruments
Cement Spatulas

Chisels

Chompret, Elevator

174

174
158,207
151

147

143

155

155

158

97

97

97

145

145

175

160
169,174
57,63
208,209
194,195
149

50

158
170
179
110,116
66,69
180,211
186
54,61
179
167
176
143
129
181
210
170
147
158
158
203
162
99,100
146
143
144
139
140
144

52

102,103
181,208,209
186

144

144
118,119,121
120,122
103

63

Cleveland, Rongeurs
College, Tweezers

Collier, Needle Holder
Collin, Retractor
Columbia, Curettes
Composite Placement
Con Scodelline, Wax Knives
Cord Packers

Cottle, Scissors
Coupland, Elevator
Crane-Kaplan

Crile, Forceps

Crile, Needle Holder
Crile-Wood, Needle Holder
Crown Instruments

Crown Removers

Crown Shell, Pliers

Cryer, Elevator

Cushing, T.C. Forceps
Cushing, Tweezers
Cushing-Taylor, T.C. Forceps

De Bakey, T.C. Forceps

De Baley, Scissors

De Bakey, T.C. Needle Holder
De La Rosa, Pliers

Deaver, Scissors

Denhart, Mouth Gag

Dental Implants Instruments
Dental Instruments Sets
Derf, Needle Holder
Disposable Products
Dr.Sader, Elevator

Dressing Forceps

Dean Scissors

Elevators

Endodontic Condensers

Ernet, Wax Knives

Exavators

Explorers

Extracting Forceps (American Pattern)
Extracting forceps (English Pattern)
Extracting forceps (Fitting handle)
Extracting forceps (For Children)

Fahnenstock, Wax Knives
Files

Filling Instruments

Fine, T.C. Needle Holder
Finochietto, T.C. Needle Holder
Finochietto, T.C. Needle Holder
Fischer, Pliers

Flagg, Tweezers

Flohr, Elevator

Fomon, Tissue Retractor
Freer, Elevator

Friedman, Rongeurs

Furrer, Pliers

Film Hanger

Finger Cup

Flohr, Elevator

Freer
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177,178
152,154
180
162
110,111,116
104,105
126

95

184

58

128
157

181
180
135,136
134,135
166
55,58,69
207

151
207

207
184,186,206
209

169

184

160
214,216
217

180

117

69

207
186,205

51

86,87

126

89-91
80-82,91-94
36-49

1-24

25-33

34

126
125
106,107
206
211
211
175
154
56
164
52
178
174
146
197
57
15,16



Alphabetical Index

Elevator 52
Gardner, Bone Chisels 132
Gardner, Needle Holder 180
Gardner, Rongeurs 178
Gillies, Hook 164
Gillies, Tweezers 151
Goldman Fox, T.C. Scissors 206
Goldman Fox, Curettes 112,113
Goldman Fox 14, Elevator 50
Goldman Fox, Knives 114
Goslee, Pliers 175
Gracey Curettes 108,109,116
Halsey, T.C. Needle Holder 209
Handles 72
Hartman, Rongeurs 179
Hatchets 95
Heaney, T.C. Needle Holder 211
Hegar, T.C. Needle Holder 209
Hegar-Vescular, T.C. Needle Holder 209
Heidbrink, Elevator 64,67,69
Heidbrink, Elevator 57
Howard 9H, Elevator 52
Height Gauge, 143
Hepp-Scheidle, T.C. Needle Holder 208
Hlasted-Mosquito, Forceps 159
Hoes 95,125
Hollow Wares 196,200
How, Pliers 167,174
Howard, Bone Files 131
Hylin, Elevators 61
Implants Instruments 137141
Impression Trays 187-193
Iris Scissors 183
Lvory, Rubber Dam Instruments 147
Jarabak, Pliers 165
Jeseph, Scissors 183
Johnson, Pliers 169,175
Joseph, Tissue Retractor 164
Kalt, T.C. Needle Holder 208
Kelly, Forceps 159
Kelly, Scissors 183
Kelly, Scissors 205
Kim’s Plier 165
Kirkland, Knive 114
Knives 125
Kmowles, Scissors 184
Kocher, Retractor 162
Kocher-Langenbeck, Retractor 162
Kopp, Elevator 60,68
Kopp, Tweezers 151
Lab & Office Pliers 166
Landgraf, Tweezers 154
Langenbeck, Pliers 175

Splenor Surgicals

Langenbeck, Retractor 162
Langenbeck, T.C. Needle Holder 212
Langer, Curettes 110,116
Langhals, T.C. Needle Holder 212
Lecluse, Elevator 65
Lessmann, Wax Knives 126
Lexer, T.C. Scissors 202
Lichtenberg, T.C. Needle Holder 212
Ligature, T.C. Scissors 207
Lip & Cheek Retractors 161,162
Lister, Scissors 184
Littauer, Scissors 186
Littler, Scissors 184
Locklin, Scissors 186
London Hospital, Elevator 62
London-College, Tweezers 154,155
Lucae, T.C. Forceps
Luehty-Beck, T.C. Needle Holder 212
Lwanson, Crown Gauge 143
Lagrange, Scissors 186,205
Littaure, Scissors 186
Lwanson, Crown Gauge 143
Martin, T.C. Needle Holder 210
Mathieu, Needle Holder 181,211
Mathieu-Kosher, T.C. Needle Holder 211
Mathieu-Ryder, T.C. Needle Holder 212
Mathieu-Vescular, T.C. Scissors 21
Mayo, Scissors 205
Mayo-Hegar, Needle Holder 185,204
Mayo-Hegar, Needle Holder 181
Mayo-Lexer, T.C. Scissors 209
Mayo-Stille, T.C. Scissors 202
Mayo-Stille Scissors 202
Mc Kellops, Pliers 185
Mccalls, Curettes 175
Mcindoe, Tweezers 110,111,116
Mead, Bone Mallets 151
Mead, Elevator 133
Mead, Rongeurs 64
Meriam, T.C. Forceps 179
Meriam, Tweezers 207
Metzenbaum Fino, T.C. Scissors 153,155
Metzenbaum, Scissors 203,204
Micro Surgery Set 185,203
Micro-Adson, Tweezer 182
Micro-Friedman, Rongeurs 151
Middledropf Retractor 178
Miller, Articulating Forceps 162
Miller, Bone Files 147
Mini-Blumenthan, Rongeurs 130
Molt, Elevator 176
Molt, Mouth Gag 50
Molt 9, Elevator 160
Morrison, Elevator 50
Mouth Mirrors With Handles 56
MSY, Pliers 73
Mullar Claus, Wire Cutting Pliers T.C. 175

213
Nance, Pliers
Napkin Hiders 168,169,174
Neivert, Needle Holder 146
Nelson-Metzenbaum, Scissors 180
Non Chill 185

146
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Alphabetical Index

O’Brien, Pliers

Obturation Instruments
Ochsenbein

Ordan, Knive

Oehler, T.C. Forceps
Olsen-Hegar, Needle Holder
Optical Pliers

Orthodontic Cutters, T.C.
Orthodontic Distal & Cutters
Orthodontic Pliers, T.C.

Ott, Elevator

Parametrium, T.C. Scissors
Partsch, Bone Chisels
Paratsch, Bone Mallet
Pean, Forceps

Peeso, Pliers

Peets, Forseps

Perry, Tweezers

P.K. Thomas

Pich

Pluggers,

Prichard, Elevator

Plastic Handle Elevators
Polokoff, Bone File

Pott, Elevator

Potts-Smith, T.C. Forceps
Potts-Smith, T.C. Needle Holder
Probes

Quinby, Scissors

Ragnell, T.C. Scissors
Retainers, Bands
Reynolds, Pliers

Root Planning Curettes
Root Splinter forceps
Roux, Retractor

Rubber Dam Clapms
Rubber Dam Holder

Rule, Curette

Russian, Tissue Forceps
Ryder, T.C. Needle Holder
Ryder-Vescular, T.C. Needle Holder

Sarot, T.C. Needle Holder
Scalers

Scalpel Handles
Schwarz, Pliers
Schluger, File

Seldin, Elevator

Select, Tweezers
Semken, T.C. Forceps
Semkin, Tissue Forceps
Senn, Tissue Retractor
Separating Pliers

Sims, T.C. Scissors
Spatulas

Spencer, Scissors
Spencer-Wells, Forceps

168

88
128
114
208
180
168
172
173
171

62

205

133

133

157
166,175
157

151

96

98

98

50

70

131

51

208
208
82-85,91,94

183

206
146
169,174
115
35
162
148
147
110
158
210
210

210
75-79
71
168,175
114
50,55,67
151
207

158
164

166
205

123

186
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Spreaders 87
Split Chisels 128
Spring Bow Divider 143
Standard, T.C. Scissors 201
Standard, Tweezers 151
Steiner, Pliers 166
Sterilizing & Lab Instruments 156
Sterilizing forceps 163
Stevens, Needle Holder 181
Stevens, Scissors 183
Stille, Scissors 185
Stratte, T.C. Needle Holder 210
Strip Holder Clips 146
Syringes 150
Suction Tubes 140,142
Sugarman, File 114
Toennis, Wire Cutting Pliers T.C. 213
Toennis-Adson, Scissors 184
Toennis, Tissue Retractor 164
Towel Clamps, Napkin Holders 159
Tweed, Pliers 168
Telescope, Crown Pliers 136
Traymann, Crown Remover 128
Universal, T.C. Scissors 207
Universal, Pliers 174
Universal, Elevator 135
Ulillity Plier 165
Vernier, Measuring Instruments 143
Vernier Gauge 143
Wakefield, Bone, Chisels 132
Waldron, Pliers 174
Waldsachs, Pliers 174
Wangensteen, T.C. Forceps 208
Warwick-James, Elevator 62
Waugh, Tweezers 151
Wax & Modeling Carvers 120
Wax & Plaster Knives 127
Wax Carvers 101
Wax, Porcelain Instruments 118,119,121
Webster, Needle Holder 180,209
Weingart, Utility Pliers 167
Weitlaner, Retractor 160
West, Elevator 50
White, Rubber Dam Instrument 147
Wieder, Tongue Depressor 160
Winter, Elevator 65,69
Wire & Clasp Bending Pliers 170
Wire Bending Pliers 166
West, Elevator 50
Wire Cutter 165
Woodson, 98
Young, Pliers 168,174
Zuricher, Measuring Instrument 143
Zuricher, Gauge 143
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